QSFP112-400G-QDD-AOC-XXM-AQ-5
400GBASE-AOC QSFP112 FLAT TOP TO QSFP-DD
850nm, UP TO 50m REACH, ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Minimum Typical Maximum Unit Notes
Supply Voltage Vcc3 -0.5 - +3.6 V
Storage Temperature Ts -40 - +85 °C
Operating Humidity RH 0 - +85 % 1

Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Nvidia to Arista Q112-400G-QDD-MXAN-AOC-1M-A Nvidia to Arista Q112-400G-QDD-MXAN-AOC-8M-A
Nvidia to Arista Q112-400G-QDD-MXAN-AOC-2M-A Nvidia to Arista Q112-400G-QDD-MXAN-AOC-9M-A
Nvidia to Arista Q112-400G-QDD-MXAN-AOC-3M-A Nvidia to Arista Q112-400G-QDD-MXAN-AOC-10M-A
Nvidia to Arista Q112-400G-QDD-MXAN-AOC-4M-A Nvidia to Arista Q112-400G-QDD-MXAN-AOC-12M-A
Nvidia to Arista Q112-400G-QDD-MXAN-AOC-5M-A Nvidia to Arista Q112-400G-QDD-MXAN-AOC-15M-A
Nvidia to Arista Q112-400G-QDD-MXAN-AOC-6M-A Nvidia to Arista Q112-400G-QDD-MXAN-AOC-20M-A
Nvidia to Arista Q112-400G-QDD-MXAN-AOC-7M-A Nvidia to Arista Q112-400G-QDD-MXAN-AOC-30M-A
©2025 Legrand. All rights reserved. The industry-leading brands of Approved Networks, Ortronics, Raritan, Server Technology, and Starline empower Legrand’s Data, Power & Control to produce innovative
solutions for data centers, building networks, and facility infrastructures. Our division designs, manufactures, and markets world-class products for a more productive and sustainable future. The exceptional
reliability of our technologies results from decades of proven performance and a dedication to research and development. V2239
To learn more visit